European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Fujairah Arabian Horse Championship H

(B International) R

Fujairah, United Arab

Emirates

16 Dec 2022, Colts 2 years old

A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: AL ARYAM 92.2 A.A. C.D. C.M. J.B.
BARJES
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Aryam
Arabians

2nd Name: NAHEL AL 91.1
SENDIAN
Colour: bay
Owner: Khaled

19
Chaaban Yl 18.5
T 16

155 155 16 16,5 155 155
185 19 185 19 185 185

3rd Name: A) ANMAR 90.7
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALED
GHANEM MUBARAK

ALOMAIRI
T 155
YU 155

4th  Name: RASSAN AL 90.7

ZOBAIR

Colour: bay TYPE 19 19

Owner: FAHED m 19 19 19 19 19 19 185

HANWAN SAYAH

S S A 18 175 18 18 175 175 17.5

HMOUD

ALSHIMMARI Tl 15 145 155 15 155 155 15

u(edV 3 195 19 195 19 20 20 20



5th Name: DHAFER AL 90.7 A.A. C.D. C.M. ].B.
HAWAJER
Colour: bay
Owner: Ghanem
Mohamed Obaid
Alhajri

6th Name: E.S. SHAM 90.7
Colour: grey
Owner: HASSAN
SAIF SAEED
HAMMAD ALZAABI

7th Name: JAD AL 90.6
ZOBAIR
Colour: grey
Owner: GULFA

ARABIAN HORSE BoDY BEE
STUD
WL 155
MOVE IR

8th Name: WARETH AL 90.5
ZOBAIR
Colour: grey
Owner: BADR
ADNAN AHMED
MOHAMED AL-ALI

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

9th Name: GAITH AL 90.5
REMAS
Colour: grey
Owner: OWAIS m 19
SALEM THAALOUB BODY 18

SALEM ALDEREI

TYPE 19.5 19

185 19 19 19 19 19
18 175 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5

LEGS 15,5 155 15,5 155 155 155 15
(A8 19.5 19 19 195 195 20 19.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: FAHAD YAS 90.5
Colour: grey

Owner: BAKHEET

SAEED BAKHEET

NOUBI ALKETBI

Name: DANY AL 90.4
ZOBAIR

Colour: chestnut

Owner: JAMILA

MOHAMED ALI

MOHAMED

ALRASHEED

Name: A) NABBAR 90.2
Colour: chestnut

Owner: SAEED

MUSABBEH SAEED

MUHAIL ALKAABI

Name: JARRAH AL 90
FIRAS

Colour: chestnut

Owner: ALFIRAS

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Name: MOATAZ AL 89.6
FIRAS

Colour: bay

Owner: ALFIRAS

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

A.A.
s
[ -
o

LEGS 15.5
MOVE iR

9
8
LEGS 15.5

9
8

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

LEGS 15.5
MOVE iR

C.D. C.M.

18
15.5
20

15.5
18.5

15
19

17.5
15.5
19.5

15.5
19

16
19

J.B.

17.5
15.5
20

15.5
19

15
19

17.5
15.5
19.5

15.5
18.5

15.5
19

18
15.5
19.5

15.5
19

15
18.5

18
15
19.5

15.5
19

14.5
19




15th Name: DOSAR 89.5
ALYAH
Colour: bay
Owner: ABDULLA
OMAR ABDULLA
HASAN ALSEIARI

0 Name: KA NAMEER
Colour: grey
Owner: ALBZOOM
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

0 Name: GAYATH
LIWA
Colour: grey
Owner: LIWA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Judges

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
C.D. Claudia Darius, DE
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
J.B. == ]erzy Bialobok, PL

K.D. 11Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.V. 11 Martine van Hee, BE
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

C.D. C.M.

TYPE 18.5 18.5

19
[ © w5 15

:Jel)@ 17.5 17.5 175 17.5
LEGS 155 155 15 155 155

(oA 38 18.5 19 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

J.B.

19
19

19

K.D.

19
19
18

19

M.V.

18.5
18.5
17.5
15
19

M.W.

18.5
18
15.5
19
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